
2.3

2.4

2.1 2.2

4

5

2.2

4

5

3

10 11

6

7

8

9

1

12 13

 TYP 

142

Sheet 1 of 2

TR460 AND TR460XL PIVOT ASSEMBLY



Complete Pivot Assembly (Includes All Items Listed Below) ... PN 3608431

Item Qty Part Number Description

1 1 3608422 Rear Pivot Assembly  TR460/460XL

2 1 3608425 Front Pivot Assembly TR460/460XL

2.1 1 3608426 Front Pivot Assembly  TR460/460XL

2.2 2 3606052 Bearing Race, 15243

2.3 1 3601060 Grease Fitting, 1/8"-27 MPT, Straight Ball Check

2.4 1 3601092 Dust Cap, Grease Fitting

3 1 3606451 Pivot Pin Assembly TR460/460XL

4 2 3606051 Tapered Roller Bearing, 1-1/4" Shaft, 15125

5 2 3606626 Pivot Washer Seal

6 1 3606627 Pivot Spacer

7 1 3606025 Spindle Washer, 1-11/16" OD, 1" Shaft

8 1 3606018 Castle Nut, Slotted, 1"-14 THRD

9 1 3606019 Cotter Pin, 3/32" x 2" Lg

10 1 3601028 Flat Washer, 3/8" SST

11 1 3601035 Hx Cap Screw, 3/8"-16 x 1" Lg, SST

12 16 3601046 Carriage Bolt, 1/2"-13 x 1-1/4" Lg, Z5

13 16 3601044 Flat Washer, 1/2" YZ8

14 16 3601045 Lock Nut, 1/2-13 Nylon Insert, YZ8

Additional Parts

- - 3606631 Pivot Rebuild Kit (includes (1) EA of PN 3606451, 3606025, 
3606018 & 3606019, (2) EA of 3606051 & 3606626)

Sheet 2 of 2

TR460 AND TR460XL PIVOT ASSEMBLY


	Sheet1
	Exploded Parts Diagram

	Sheet2

